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Ravenna, NE (Sept 4, 2021)

Driver

Thomas Vavra

Driver Name

Bob Pommier
Darin Priest
Duane Pfister
Bob Pommier
Bob Pommier
Dave Priest
Duane Pfister
Maria Lunde

Driver Name
Jeff Winings
Bronson Gibbons
Will Gibbons

Driver Name
Dale Hoffman
Bob Cerv

Evan Meinan

Street Gas
Vehicle
77 Dodge
Economods
Vehicle Name
Massey 44
Rudolph
One Piece at a Time
Farmall M
IH 450
Little Ford with a Heartbeat
IH 1468
Roarin Red
Pro Stock 4x4

Vehicle Name
Rambuctious
Razzamaztazz
Grim Reaper

Super Field

Vehicle Name
Hardcore Henry
The Dark Knight
Mid Life Crisis

Naturally Aspirated Two-Wheel Drive

Driver Name
Larry Renter
Terry VanBeek
Aaron Dekkers
Mitch Tomka
Terry VanBeek
Duane Pfister
Gerald Tomka
Hunter Douglas
Toria McDowel

Vehicle Name
Running Wild

Slightly Twisted

Ragin Red

Sum Fun 2

Twisted Sister
Whistlin Dixie

Just Layin Around
Blood Sweat and Beers
Royally Insane

Light Limited Super Stock

Driver Name
Dave Todd

Vehicle Name
Deuces Wild

Distance
321.68

Distance
317.75
316.24
309.88
298.99
297.73
293.09
293.75
262.44

Distance
325.11
328.84
108.91

Distance
331.61
330.55

330.5

Distance
367.56
366
347.65
341.7
339.83
336.55
326.92
270.35
249.23

Distance
316.44
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Ivan Miller Turnin Red
Kyle Lussetto Ol Bitty
Greg Russell Blueberry Wine

Limited Pro Stock 4x4

Driver Name Vehicle Name
Duane Pfister All Jacked Up
Jeff Winings Bean Burner

Light Limited Pro Stock Tractors

Driver Name Vehicle Name

Brad Zech Dark Horse

Mike Masonbrink Inches Matter

Nathan Zwickl Smokin Red

Greg Lussetto Arc Light

Jim Darnell Crazy Horse

Tanner Douglas Double Trouble

Tanner Douglas Double Trouble
Modified

Driver Vehicle

1 Jaz Henderson Turbulence

308.47
304.54
304.08

Distance
334.03
131.8

Distance
372.71
372.66
357.93
353.75
349.26
332.12
292.99

Distance
298.54



